
Community Coordinators
 

Community Contact E-mail Phone Number Cell Mailing Address
Capstan Island
Cartwright Lona Williams 938-7469 897-5138 Box 143, Cartwright, NL, A0K 1V0
Charlottetown Ada Powell 949-0228 927-7748 Box 86. Charlottetown, NL, A0K 5Y0
Churchill Falls

Rodney Hancock 931-2217 927-7384
Happy Valley-Goose Bay 899-2190

Allen Vincent 933-3525
Labrador City Dennis Drover 944-8400, ext 8224 (w) 282-8906 839 Carol Drive, Labrador City, NL, A2V 1T2

Jody Hancock 931-2264 927-7248
927-5335

Gemma Andersen 923-0000 899-2822

Mud Lake Melissa Best 899-5805
Roxanne (Roxy) Andersen 922-2950

478-8739/478-5089

North West River 497-8807/8118 899-2489 Box 441, North West River, NL, A0P 1M0
Matilda Martin 951-2201

960-0428 454-7264
Kayla Andersen 479-1016 899-1728

Red Bay
947-3373/3365 899-3378

418-409-3000
St. Lewis

Tony Lawrence 902-774-0576
Tony Williams

927-5046 927-7765

l.theresa.williams@gmail.com
scottiepowell4@hotmail.com

Forteau patsybuckle@hotmail.com Box 101, 12 Harbour Drive, Forteau, NL, A0K 2P0
Ronnie Elson ronnie.elson@hotmail.com Box 2190, Stn. B, Happy Valley-Goose Bay, NL, A0P 1E0

Hopedale vinallhd@hotmail.com Box 148, Hopedale, NL, A0P 1N0
Dennis.Drover@ironore.ca
dadrover@crrstv.net                        L'anse au Loup, NL, A0K 3K0

Lanse au Clair jodyhancockfrc@yahoo.com Box 63, L'anse au Clair, NL, A0K 3K0
L'anse au Loup Laura Turley laura_turley@hotmail.com
Makkovik gemma_andersen@hotmail.com Box 22, Makkovik, NL, A0P 1J0
Mary's Harbour

melissaebest@msn.com General Delivery, Mudlake, NL, A0P 1K0
Nain andersenroxanne@gmail.com Box 28 Nain, NL, A0P 1L0
Natuashish Jeffrey Piwas jeffreypiwas@gmail.com Box 52, Natuashish, NL, A0P 1A0

jeff.piwas@gmail.com
Joyce Tuglavina joycemcgrath222@hotmail.com

Pinsents Arm Box 12, Pinsents Arn, NL, A0K 5Y0
Pinware
Port Hope Simspon Brian Kippenhuck bkipp945@hotmail.com Box 77, Port Hope Simposn, NL, A0K 4E0
Postville kaylaaron@hotmail.com Box 18, Postville, NL, A0P 1N0

Rigolet Emily Wolfrey emilywolfrey@hotmail.com Box 92, Rigolet, NL, A0P 1P0
Sheshatshiu Shirley Penashue penashueshirley@gmail.com Box 403, Sheshatshiu, NL, A0P 1M0

Wabush rlawrence@crrstv.net Box 722 Wabush, NL, A0R 1B0
twilliams@wabush.ca Box 175, Wabush, NL, A0R 1B0

West St. Modeste Lynn Ann Rumbolt lynnrumbolt5@hotmail.com Box 28, West St.  Modeste, NL, A0K 5S0
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